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105 - 200m Lelaki PLATINUM - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.20 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025
National Record NR 20.77 RUSSEL TAIB 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: 02:54 pm Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 186 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 22.84   Q

2 108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 23.47   Q

3 364 MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN UUM 23.74   Q

4 218 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 23.76  

5 120 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 23.90  

6 326 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM 23.95  

7 221 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 24.22  

8 312 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 24.47  

Heat 2 Start Time: 02:59 pm Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 299 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 22.69   Q

2 116 MUHAMMAD AZFAR NAIM BIN AZMAN MMU 22.85   Q

3 226 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UNIMAP 23.11   Q

4 202 MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR UM 23.25   q

5 363 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 23.43   q

6 157 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 23.45  

7 338 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 24.08  

- 356 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF BIN MOHD AZLEE UTP DNS  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m Lelaki PLATINUM
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 299 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 22.69 Q

2 1 186 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 22.84 Q

3 2 116 MUHAMMAD AZFAR NAIM BIN AZMAN MMU 22.85 Q

4 2 226 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UNIMAP 23.11 Q

5 2 202 MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR UM 23.25 q

6 2 363 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 23.43 q

7 2 157 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 23.45

8 1 108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 23.47 Q

9 1 364 MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN UUM 23.74 Q

10 1 218 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 23.76

11 1 120 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 23.90

12 1 326 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM 23.95

13 2 338 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 24.08

14 1 221 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 24.22

15 1 312 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 24.47

- 2 356 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF BIN MOHD AZLEE UTP DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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